
2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Summary/Detail by Care Giver-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

2019-2023 (YOYTD) - Detail by Care Giver with Child-Country Comparison

Care Giver Country Child Spons. B-Day X-Mas Total Percent

Children
Int.

Zambia Isaac $1,884 $100 $75 $2,059 13%

Colombia Santiago $1,872 $100 $75 $2,047 13%

Philippines Danica $1,863 $100 $75 $2,038 13%

India Paridhi $1,848 $100 $70 $2,018 13%

Guatemala Katerin $1,692 $50 $75 $1,817 12%

SpecRelief Paid $0 $0 $0 $50 0%

Compassion Haiti Dave $1,639 $75 $100 $1,814 12%

Rwanda Sibomana $1,031 $25 $50 $1,106 7%

Unbaund Mexico Genesis $1,320 $75 $75 $1,470 9%

Perú Lucas $1,040 $50 $50 $1,140 7%

Mexico Ximena $120 $0 $0 $120 1%

Total     $14,309 $675 $645 $15,67 100%

Care Giver Country Child Spons. B-Day X-Mas Total Percent

2019-2023 (YOYTD) - Summary by Care Giver

Care Giver Sponsorship B-Day X-Mas SpecRel Total Percent

Children Int. $9,159.00 $450.00 $370.00 $50.00 $10,029 63.96%

Compassion $2,670.00 $100.00 $150.00 $0.00 $2,920 18.62%

Unbaund $2,480.00 $125.00 $125.00 $0.00 $2,730 17.41%

Total $14,309.00 $675.00 $645.00 $50.00 $15,679 100.00%

Care Giver Sponsorship B-Day X-Mas SpecRel Total Percent
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Care Giver On-Acct-M PrePaid-M On-Acct-A Total

Children Int. $310.00 $30.00 $0.00 $340.00

Compassion $22.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22.00

LTDC Cycling Club $0.00 $0.00 -$191.90 ($191.90)

Total $332.00 $30.00 -$191.90 $170.10

Care Giver On-Acct-M PrePaid-M On-Acct-A Total

1 / 9



2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Country Map Distribution-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…
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Country Care Giver Child Spons. B-Day X-Mas Total Percent

Colombia Children Int. Santiago $1,872 $100 $75 $2,047 13%

Guatemala Children Int. Katerin $1,692 $50 $75 $1,817 12%

Haiti Compassion Dave $1,639 $75 $100 $1,814 12%

India Children Int. Paridhi $1,848 $100 $70 $2,018 13%

Mexico Unbaund Genesis $1,320 $75 $75 $1,470 9%

Ximena $120 $0 $0 $120 1%

Perú Unbaund Lucas $1,040 $50 $50 $1,140 7%

Philippines Children Int. Danica $1,863 $100 $75 $2,038 13%

Rwanda Compassion Siboman $1,031 $25 $50 $1,106 7%

Zambia Children Int. Isaac $1,884 $100 $75 $2,059 13%

Total     $14,309 $675 $645 $15,629 100%

Country Care Giver Child Spons. B-Day X-Mas Total Percent 2019-2022 (YOYTD) - World Map - Country Distribution
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2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-C-i-P & Patron Distribution-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

Child-in-Poverty Distribution

SubActivity Total Percent

Funded $15,679 90.84%

On Account $1,125 6.52%

Marketing $456 2.64%

Total $17,260 100.00%

SubActivity Total Percent
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Sub-Activity

Marketing Detail

Member Marketing Total

Alejandro Awards $187

Food-Ent. $89

Event PayPalFee $54

Alejandro T-Shirts $50

Sponsors Food-Ent. $25

Pedro Food-Ent. $18

Training PayPalFee $7

T t l $430

Member Marketing Total

On-Account Distribution

On-Account Total Percent

Prior Year $684 402.18%

Monthly Remain $332 195.18%

Annual Event $222 130.42%

Annual Training $219 128.83%

Prepaid $30 17.64%

Funds Used this Year ($1,317) -774.25%

Total $170 100.00%

On-Account Total Percent
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2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Patron Distribution-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

Patrons Paid Percent

Alejandro $4,183 24.58%

Amanda $40 0.24%

Ana María M. $450 2.64%

Ana María R. $705 4.14%

Aqui $838 4.92%

Carolina $340 2.00%

Gladys $855 5.02%

Gustavo $1,965 11.55%

Jesús $433 2.54%

Lorena $365 2.14%

LTDC (CiP On-Acct.) $4,303 25.28%

María $300 1.76%

María (Marcela) $195 1.15%

Marilú $883 5.19%

Mirta $555 3.26%

Ramon $510 3.00%

Roberto $100 0.59%

Total $17,019 100.00%
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2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Teams Distribution - 1-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

Team Danica (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

Gustavo $1,308 64.18%

Alejandro $590 28.95%

Roberto $100 4.91%

Amanda $40 1.96%

Total $2,038 100.00%

Patrons Paid Percent

Team Katerin (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

Alejandro $674 37.09%

Gladys $564 31.04%

Mirta $375 20.64%

LTDC (CiP On-Acct.) $204 11.23%

Total $1,817 100.00%

Patrons Paid Percent

Team Paridhi (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

Marilú $727 36.03%

Aqui $679 33.65%

María $240 11.89%

Ana María R. $204 10.11%

María (Marcela) $156 7.73%

Alejandro $12 0.59%
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2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Teams Distribution - 2-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

Team Dave (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

Carolina $323 17.81%

Lorena $348 19.18%

LTDC (CiP On-Acct.) $1,143 63.01%

Total $1,814 100.00%

Patrons Paid Percent

Team Genesis (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

LTDC (CiP On-Acct.) $1,470 100.00%

Total $1,470 100.00%

Patrons Paid Percent

Team Isaac (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

Alejandro $1,213 58.91%

Gustavo $429 20.84%

Ramon $417 20.25%

Total $2,059 100.00%

Patrons Paid Percent

Team Santiago (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

Alejandro $1,682 82.17%

Ana María R. $365 17.83%

Total $2,047 100.00%
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2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Teams Distribution - 3-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

Team Lucas (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

Ana María M. $450 39.47%

Jesús $430 37.72%

LTDC (CiP On-Acct.) $260 22.81%

Total $1,140 100.00%

Patrons Paid Percent

Team Sibomana (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

LTDC (CiP On-Acct.) $1,106 100.00%

Total $1,106 100.00%
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Team Ximena (YOYTD)

Patrons Paid Percent

LTDC (CiP On-Acct.) $120 100.00%

Total $120 100.00%
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2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Yr-Over-Yr - Growth - 1-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

2019-2023 (YOYTD) - Le Tour de Christ for Child-in-Poverty (Total Funds Raised)
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2023 LTDC Cycling Club - Activity - Child-in-Poverty … Overview-Yr-Over-Yr - Growth - 2-2019-2023 YOYTD - Child-in-…

2019-2023 (YOYTD) - Children Int. (Total)
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2019-2023 (YOYTD) - Compassion (Total)
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